
Number Name Date Amount
8653 Shirley Tipton Saturday, October 1, 2022 50.00$     
7335 Tom Fraker Sunday, October 2, 2022 50.00$     
9467 Lisa Bauerle Monday, October 3, 2022 25.00$     
10824 Steve & Terry Reed Tuesday, October 4, 2022 25.00$     
9450 Delta Lodge #1235 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 25.00$     
5894 Dick Miller Thursday, October 6, 2022 25.00$     
9208 Travis Finley Friday, October 7, 2022 25.00$     
9888 Casey Stengel Saturday, October 8, 2022 50.00$     
7668 Courtney French Sunday, October 9, 2022 50.00$     
8286 Jan Lee Monday, October 10, 2022 25.00$      
5925 Edward Kerrigan Tuesday, October 11, 2022 100.00$   
10640 Joshua Knutson Wednesday, October 12, 2022 25.00$     
9444 Malcolm Freeberg Thursday, October 13, 2022 25.00$     
5942 Theresa Rutkey Friday, October 14, 2022 25.00$     
9202 Janet Allen Saturday, October 15, 2022 50.00$     
5609 James Dalton Sunday, October 16, 2022 50.00$     
7727 Ted Ullman Monday, October 17, 2022 25.00$     
9429 Barb Batulis Tuesday, October 18, 2022 25.00$     
9524 J. S. Fechisin Wednesday, October 19, 2022 25.00$     
7728 Loretta Geisler Thursday, October 20, 2022 25.00$     
7322 Rebecca Fraker Friday, October 21, 2022 25.00$     
5925 Edward Kerrigan Saturday, October 22, 2022 50.00$     
7727 Ted Ullman Sunday, October 23, 2022 50.00$     
7215 William Langford Monday, October 24, 2022 25.00$     
7586 Michael Skunicki Tuesday, October 25, 2022 25.00$     
7406 Tammy Jensen Wednesday, October 26, 2022 25.00$     
8243 Willie Gordon Thursday, October 27, 2022 25.00$     
9460 Hannah Hilinski Friday, October 28, 2022 25.00$     
10689 Noel Coyne Saturday, October 29, 2022 50.00$     
5622 Jeffrey Thompson Sunday, October 30, 2022 50.00$      
8934 Kathy Howell Monday, October 31, 2022 25.00$     
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